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Description

200404260002
13950

04/26/2004
10:48:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROSS,
DEWEY L

200404260002
14100

04/26/2004
10:51:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALAMUSA,
TONYA

200410180005
74230

10/18/2004
02:41:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN,
CEDRIC SR

200410180005
74220

10/18/2004
02:41:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
ANTHONY

200410180005
74450

10/18/2004
02:41:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVOY,
ANTHONY

200502140000
72050

02/14/2005
01:28:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTCHISON,
BOBBIE S

200505160002
35660

05/16/2005
02:58:26

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOVOY,
ANTHONY

200410180005
74450

200605050002
13410

05/05/2006
02:51:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NARON,
CLIFTON L JR

200612140006
08760

12/14/2006
08:47:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CROSS,
DEWEY L

200404260002
13950

200301080000
15080

01/08/2003
09:43:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIS,
GEORGE C

200302250001
15520

02/25/2003
02:22:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
SANDRA M

200211150005
71860

200405180002
62300

05/18/2004
11:54:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEVILLE,
DENNIS P

200502140000
72100

02/14/2005
01:28:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POWELL,
JAMES H

200502140000
72290

02/14/2005
01:28:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARREN,
JAMES R

202109220004
62180

09/22/2021
10:10:10

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
CHRISTOPHE
R P

202109220004
62220

09/22/2021
10:10:14

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YEAGER
CRYSTAL A

202109220004
63590

09/22/2021
03:40:14

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOSTSONS
RACHAEL

202109220004
63610

09/22/2021
03:40:16

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUTOWSKI
NEIL M

202109220004
63720

09/22/2021
03:47:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANIEL
JENNIFER

202109220004
63700

09/22/2021
03:47:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS
JESSIE

202109230004
64110

09/23/2021
08:08:40

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARNES
KEITH

202110050004
84180

10/05/2021
08:41:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PIERSOL
JEAN D

Instr
#:20121221000
487980

202110050004
84210

10/05/2021
08:44:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LOWDEN
SARAH

Instr
#:20180227000
062470

202110050004
84230

10/05/2021
08:47:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BOOTHE
RONNIE H

Instr
#:20120514000
170890

202110050004
86290

10/05/2021
01:50:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE ANTHONY



202110180005
05690

10/18/2021
02:54:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRAN THUY

202111080005
39220

11/08/2021
01:23:35

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THURBER
ANGELA

Instr
#:20181023000
375080

202111090005
42510

11/09/2021
01:16:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
MELODY C

202111090005
42470

11/09/2021
01:13:18

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUBOSE
TERRA C

202111090005
42520

11/09/2021
01:19:03

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER H
KEITH


