Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404260002 13950	04/26/2004 10:48:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROSS, DEWEY L						·
200404260002 14100	04/26/2004 10:51:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALAMUSA, TONYA						
200410180005 74230	10/18/2004 02:41:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, CEDRIC SR						
200410180005 74220	10/18/2004 02:41:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, ANTHONY						
200410180005 74450	10/18/2004 02:41:00	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVOY, ANTHONY						
200502140000 72050	02/14/2005 01:28:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUTCHISON, BOBBIE S						
200505160002 35660	05/16/2005 02:58:26	CAVALRY SPV	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVOY, ANTHONY					200410180005 74450	
200605050002 13410	05/05/2006 02:51:28	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NARON, CLIFTON L JR						
200612140006 08760	12/14/2006 08:47:39	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CROSS, DEWEY L					200404260002 13950	
200301080000 15080	01/08/2003 09:43:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIS, GEORGE C						
200302250001 15520	02/25/2003 02:22:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN, SANDRA M					200211150005 71860	
200405180002 62300	05/18/2004 11:54:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEVILLE, DENNIS P						
200502140000 72100	02/14/2005 01:28:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POWELL, JAMES H						
200502140000 72290	02/14/2005 01:28:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARREN, JAMES R						
202109220004 62180	09/22/2021 10:10:10	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE CHRISTOPHE R P						
202109220004 62220	09/22/2021 10:10:14	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YEAGER CRYSTAL A						
202109220004 63590	09/22/2021 03:40:14	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOSTSONS RACHAEL						
202109220004 63610	09/22/2021 03:40:16	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUTOWSKI NEIL M						
202109220004 63720	09/22/2021 03:47:30	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANIEL JENNIFER						
202109220004 63700	09/22/2021 03:47:28	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPKINS JESSIE						
202109230004 64110	09/23/2021 08:08:40	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARNES KEITH						
202110050004 84180	10/05/2021 08:41:20	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PIERSOL JEAN D					Instr #:20121221000 487980	
202110050004 84210	10/05/2021 08:44:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LOWDEN SARAH					Instr #:20180227000 062470	
202110050004 84230	10/05/2021 08:47:30	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BOOTHE RONNIE H					Instr #:20120514000 170890	
202110050004 86290	10/05/2021 01:50:02	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE ANTHONY						

10/18/2021 02:54:20	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRAN THUY				
11/08/2021 01:23:35	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THURBER ANGELA			Instr #:20181023000 375080	
11/09/2021 01:16:41	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON MELODY C				
11/09/2021 01:13:18	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUBOSE TERRA C				
11/09/2021 01:19:03	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER H KEITH				